


MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

SUBJECTWISE ELIGIBLE EXAMINERS LIST (PG) COURSE 

Name of the College: Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training and Research Centre, Kodoli 

Phone / Mobile No: Dr.Milind Mohan Godbole ( Dean I- 9850119900 

Name of t he Subject : Rachana Sharir 

Type of 

Sr. Name of Teaching Subject/ 
Appoint( 

Quallflcatlo 
Designation Reaular/ University Appro• at (UG) 

No Staff Speciality 
Trmp./Hono 

n 

rary 

1 Vd. Patil Professor Rachana Regular B.A.M.S. MUHS/E-3/UG/ 

Chhaya Sharir M.D. 3210/4383 

Vi nod dt. l 9.10.2011 

2 Vd. Vipra Reader Rachana Regular B.A.M.S. MUHS/E·3/UG/ 

Avinash Sharir M.D. 3210/46 

Tukaram dt.04.01.2014 

3 Vd Mane Reader Rachana Regular B.A.M.5. MUH5/Acad/UG/E·3 

Swarupa Sharir M.D. /122109/ 217/2024 

Shayam Dt. 29.01.2024 

PGTeachlng PG No.ofPG 
Experlence Teacher {Recognition letter Date Students 

Date of Birth 
(In Years) Recoa. Issued by University) Guided 

afterPGM Yes/No last 5 year 

06Y y MUHS/E·3/PG/ 8 27.10.1967 

10M 31/05/1405 

dt.29.05.2017 

14Y y MUHS/PG/E-3/ 6 09.06.1978 

OS M 31/05/822 

dt.04.04.2016 

OOY y Propsal 3 18.11.1986 

OlM Send to M UHS Nashik 

ANNEXURE -XIII-<: 

If 
I 

Debarred Sign of 
E-maiiiD Mobile No. Aadhar Card No 

(Yes/ Teacher 
No) 

drchhaya.pat il27@gmail.com 9730694469 452184896522 No 

~~ I 
9881821462 

dravinashvipra@rediffmail.com 9422185895 309653475570 No 

I ~ ~ 
dr.swarupamane@gmail.com 9421358723 730437901970 No 

~ 

~ 
DEAN 

'fashwant Ayurvedic College 
Post Gradu;:Jtc Training & 
Research Center. Kodol' 



MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 
SUBJECTWISE ELIGIBLE EXAMINERS LIST (PG) COURSE 

Name of the College: Yashwant Ayurvedic College Post Graduate Training and Research Centre, Kodoli 

Phone I Mobile No : Dr.Milind Mohan Godbole (Dean)- 9850119900 

Name of the Subject: Kriya Sharir 

Type of 

Sr. Name ofTeachlng Subject I Appoint( 
Quallficatio 

Designation Regular/ University Approx at (UG) 
No Staff Speciality n 

Trmp./Hono 
rory 

1 Vd. Sande Professor Kriya Regular B.A.M.S. MUHS/E-3/UG/ 

Uttam Sharir M.D. 3210/46 

Kashinath Ph.D dt.04.01.2014 

2 Vd. sonavane Reader Kriya Regular B.A. M.S. MUHS/E-3/UG/ 

Mukund Sharir M.D. 3210/46 

Arjun dt.04.01.2014 

3 Vd.Patil Reader Kriya 1 Year B.A. M.S. 
MUHS/Acad/UG/E-

Satish Sharir M.D. 3/122109/2219/2023 

Date 24/08/2023 
Babaso 

4 Vd. Karape Reader Kriya 1 Year B.A. M.S. MU HS/ Acad/UG/E.3/ 

Sampada Sharir M.D. 122109/217/2024 

Nilesh 
dt.29.01.2024 

PG Teaching PG No.ofPG 
Experience Teacher (Recognition l etter Oale Students 

Date of Birth 
(lnYears) Recog. Issued by University) Guided 

afterPGM Yes/No last 5 year 

16 y y MUHS/PG/E-3/ 15 05.02.1971 

10M 31/05/822 

dt.04.04.2016 

lOY y MUHS/E-3/PG/ 4 02.07.1978 

02M 3210/308/2014 

dt 28.01.2014 

02Y y 
MUHS/Acd/UG/E-3/ 7 21.05.1988 

OlM 122109/3008 

dt.31.10.2023 

OOY y 1 14.01.1986 

01 M Proposal Sent to MUHS 

E·maiiiO 

ukbande@gmail.com 

mukund.sonavane@gmail.com 

anusatish37@gmail.com 

dr.diptib6@gmail.com 

ANNEXURE -XIII-< 

If 
Debarred Sign of 

Mobile No. Aadhar card No 
(Yes/ Teacher 
No) 

9011090327 998766348883 No 

~ ~ 
7887564558 784381963458 No 

9765754037 650405364196 No &ahL 
( ~ } · 

9423573566 654348589831 No 

~ ~ 

f?.~ 
Oe.AN 

Yashwant Ayurvedlc College 
Post Grad: !':"l te Training & 
-:~esea rcr1 Cen ter , KocJol. 
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